LS2 LD2
LD2
SERIES
TWO-STAGE, RESIDENTIALLY APPROVED*
LOW INTENSITY  TUBE HEATER
Optimal Fuel and Comfort Benefits
with Unsurpassed Features
The LD2 Series extends the energy saving benefits of two-stage technology to

• 24 volt controls and power cord standard
* Select models are CSA Design Certified for use in residential applications (attached to living quarters).
LD2 SERIES
LOW INTENSITY TUBE HEATER
LD2 LS2
TWO-STAGE, RESIDENTIAL,
LD2 SERIES
TWO-STAGE, RESIDENTIALLY APPROVED* LOW INTENSITY  TUBE HEATER
MODEL # GAS1
BTU/h
INPUT LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS2
MOUNTING
ANGLE SIDE TOP BELOW
LD2-10-40 Nat or Prop 40,000 12’-1” 85 lbs 10’ to 14’
CL
EA
RA
NC
ES
 T
O
 C
OM
BU
ST
IB
LE
S3
(IN
CH
ES
) 0º 15 6 45
LD2-15-40 Nat or Prop 40,000 16’-10” 100 lbs 8’ to 13’ 0º 15 6 45
LD2-15-50 Nat or Prop 50,000 16’-10” 100 lbs 10’ to 15’ 0º 11 6 48
LD2-20-40 Nat or Prop 40,000 21’-10” 120 lbs 8’ to 13’ 0º 15 6 45
LD2-20-50 Nat or Prop 50,000 21’-10” 120 lbs 9’ to 15’ 0º 11 6 48
LD2-30-50 Nat or Prop 50,000 31’-7” 160 lbs 9’ to 14’ 0º 11 6 48
34 Scott Ave., Paris, Ontario N3L3R1 Canada
+1.519.442.7823 | sales@brantradiant.com
Form No. LBLD2-0118